Position

General Manager

General Manager

Senior Engineer

Projects/Administrative Manager

Facilities Manager

Other Positions Held Special District
Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water
Conservation District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages
$154,913

$154,801

$101,312

$80,746

$65,152



