	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$154,913
2.	General Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$154,801
3.	Senior Engineer		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$101,312
4.	Projects/Administrative Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$80,746
5.	Facilities Manager		Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Management	\$65,152